OPTI-LOOP™
STORAGE SYSTEMS
*Indicates multi-wrap unit
Page 2  | July 2016
Aluminum Fiber Optic Storage System
The aluminum Opti-Loop™ FOS for strand and messenger mounted cable is available in a variety of sizes.
With more than one million units in service, Opti-Loop fiber storage systems lead the industry in quality
and durability.

FOS24TMK 24.0 38 25.4
FOS30TMK 30.0 44 31.4
Ordering Information
Page 3  |  July 2016
Plastic Fiber Optic Storage System
The plastic Opti-Loop™ FOS for strand and messenger mounted cable is available in a variety of sizes. They
provide a convenient, economically priced and industry approved method of storing extra length of fiber optic
cable.
DESIGN FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•  Utilizes self-aligning tap brackets.
•  Requires only one tool for installation.
•  No "fishing" tie wraps through holes or slots.
•  Can be stacked if necessary.
•  Contains UV inhibitor.
•  Cut away channel creates a smoother transistion to messenger.
•  Minimal surface area minimizes stress and ice loading.
Catalog Number Size
(Inches)
Length
(Inches)
Outside Diameter
(Inches)
FOSP17TMK 17 26 18.9
FOSP12TMK 12 18 13.1
Ordering Information
The Opti-Loop™ ADSS Direct Attach unit uses the patented bowtie double deadend process for storing ADSS
fiber. This system provides maximum protection for fiber cable, and contains no conductive properties.
DESIGN FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•  Utilizes self-aligning "Direct Attach" mounting brackets.
•  Requires only one tool for installation.
•  No "fishing" tie wraps through holes or slots.
•  Cut away channel creates a smoother transition to messenger.
•  Contains UV inhibitor.
Page 4  | July 2016
ADSS Direct Attach Fiber Optic Storage System
Catalog Number Size
(Inches)
Length
(Inches)
Outside Diameter
(Inches)
FOSDA17ADSS 17 26 18.9
FOSDA12ADSS 12 18 13.1
Ordering Information
Page 5  |  July 2016
Fiber Cable Storage Wheel
Catalog Number Diameter
(Inches) Description
FOSPCW14 14 One 14” Opti-Loop™ Cable Wheel
FOSPCW14TMK 14 One 14” Opti-Loop™ Cable Wheel with one tap mounting bracket, nut and bolt
FOSPCW1ADSS 14 One 14” Opti-Loop™ Cable Wheel with one direct attach ADSS mounting bracket, nut, bolt and grommet
FOSPCW14HEX 14 One 14” Opti-Loop™ Cable Wheel with one hex head lag bolt, washer, and spacer
Ordering Information
The Hubbell® Opti-Loop™ Fiber Cable Storage Wheel provides another convenient option for storing
fiber optic cable. This newest member of the Opti-Loop™ family brings versatility, security, and
mobility by offering multiple safe mounting options aerially or on a pole or wall. Designed with the